
Terri Hall
Communicare - Oxford
RGN 02 | 601-234-7521
THall@OxfordCommunicare.com

Tina Dye
LifeCore Health Group
RGN 03 | 228-863-1132
TDye@LifeCoreHealthGroup.com

Melissa McClain
Region IV Mental Health Services
RGN 04 | 662-844-1717
Melissa.McClain@RegionIVMHS.com

Jonathan Grantham/Amber Jones
Region VI (Fairland)
Admits both parenting mothers and fathers
RGN 06 | 662-453-6211
JonathanGrantham@Region6-LifeHelp.org
AmberJones@Region6-LifeHelp.org

Kelli Leo
Catholic Charities - Born Free/New Beginnings
RGN 09 | 601-922-0022
Kelli.Leo@CCJackson.org

Dr. Sandi Carlson
MS Drug & Alcohol Treatment Center
RGN 12 | 855-334-6120
DrCarlson@MississippiDATAC.com

Keenyn Wald
Community Counseling Services
RGN 07 | 662-524-4327
KWald@CCSMS.org

Jeffrey Erickson
Region VIII Mental Health Services
RGN 08 | 601-825-8800
Jeffrey.Erickson@Region8MHS.org

Elianna Lawson/Cathy Luckett/Wayne McNeer
Hinds Behavioral Health Services
RGN 09 | 601-321-2400
ELawson@HBHS9.com
CLuckett@HBHS9.com
WMcNeer@HBHS9.com

Ken Dowden
Weems Mental Health
RGN 10 | 601-483-4821
KDowden@WeemsMH.com

Ashley Hall
Singing River Services
RGN 14 | 298-697-0690
AHall@SingingRiverServices.org

Warner E. Buxton
River Ridge Behavioral Health
RGN 15 | 601-638-0031
WEBuxton@Warren-Yazoo.org

Dr. Sheba Borden
Alcohol Services Center
Hinds County | 601-948-6244
Sheba.Borden@aol.com

Dr. Lisa Buchanan
Center for Independent Living
Hinds County | 601-371-1533
CIL1480@Comcast.net

Esther Faye Clay
Pine Belt Mental Health Resources
RGN 12 | 601-544-4641
EstherFaye.Clay@PBMHR.org

Region 6
Fairland Center
Coahoma County

9

Mississippi Drug & Alcohol
Treatment Center

Harrison County

Catholic Charities
Born Free/New Beginnings


Hinds County

Ann Rodio Fisher/J Lampley
Harbor House
Hinds County | 855-334-6120
ARodioFisher@HHJackson.org
JLampley@HHJackson.org

Pregnant and Parenting Women providers admit pregnant women and
parenting mothers or fathers with dependent children under age five. 

Other DMH Certified Providers prioritize admission for pregnant
women and IV drug users. If admission for outpatient
treatment or a residential bed is not available within 48 hours,
referral for pre-natal care, counseling and education will be
provided. 
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Addiction Treatment Services
for Pregnant and Parenting Women


